Access Health 900 2.97% $16.00 10/1/2019

Dr. Allen Jackson 1,600 5.29% $12.00 10/1/2019

Attorney's at Law 1,200 3.97% $16.00 10/1/2019

Dr. Robinson 1,200 3.97% $16.00 10/1/2019

Palmetto 2,400 7.93% $12.50 10/1/2019

2 SC Tax Accountant 800 2.64% $15.00 7/1/2020

SC CPA 1,200 3.97% $10.00 8/1/2020

Wein Law Firm 2,531 8.36% $17.15 9/30/2020

3 Alpha Health 2,400 7.93% $13.00 4/1/2021

F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S19

OPERATING STATEMENT //  Ashley  Phosphate  Of f ice  Por t folio

INCOME IN PLACE PER SF CURRENT PER SF PRO FORMA PER SF NOTES

Scheduled Base Rental Income $285,804 $9.44 $285,804 $9.44 $479,388 $15.84

Expense Reimbursement Income

CAM $0 $0.00 $5,903 $0.20 $15,588 $0.52

Insurance $0 $0.00 $385 $0.01 $10,183 $0.34

Real Estate Taxes $0 $0.00 $2,568 $0.08 $67,972 $2.25

Management Fees $0 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0 $0.00

Total Reimbursement Income $0 0.0% $0.00 $8,856 10.7% $0.29 $93,743 101.6% $3.10

Potential Gross Revenue $285,804 $9.44 $294,660 $9.74 $573,131 $18.94

General Vacancy 0.0% $0.00 $0 $0.00 ($47,939) 10.0% ($1.58)

Effective Gross Income $285,804 $9.44 $294,660 $9.74 $525,192 $17.35

OPERATING EXPENSES IN PLACE PER SF CURRENT PER SF PRO FORMA PER SF NOTES

Electric $5,064 $0.17 $5,064 $0.17 $5,317 $0.18

Water $3,636 $0.12 $3,636 $0.12 $3,818 $0.13

Insurance $9,702 $0.32 $9,702 $0.32 $10,187 $0.34

Real Estate Taxes $64,750 $2.14 $64,750 $2.14 $67,988 $2.25

Management Fee $0 0.0% $0.00 $0 0.0% $0.00 $5,000 1.0% $0.17

Total Expenses $83,152 $2.75 $83,152 $2.75 $92,310 $3.05

Expenses as % of EGR 29.1% 28.2% 17.6%

Net Operating Income $202,652 $6.70 $211,508 $6.99 $432,882 $14.30

F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S 20

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square
footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and
do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018